
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Technical Studies 5 days Fri 3/10/06 Fri 3/17/06
2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 3/10/06 Fri 3/10/06
3 Prepare Subconsultant Contracts 1 ewk Fri 3/10/06 Fri 3/17/06 2
4 Receive Project Information From County 1 ewk Fri 3/10/06 Fri 3/17/06 2
5 Air Quality Technical Report 86 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/17/06
6 Receive Traffic Study Information 4 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/14/06 4
7 Prepare 1st Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 4/14/06 Fri 4/28/06 6
8 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/5/06 7
9 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/5/06 8

10 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/19/06 9
11 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 10
12 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/2/06 11
13 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/2/06 Mon 7/3/06 12
14 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/17/06 13
15 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 14
16 Biology Technical Report 81 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/10/06
17 Prepare 1st Draft Report 5 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/21/06 3
18 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/21/06 Fri 4/28/06 17
19 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 4/28/06 18
20 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/12/06 19
21 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/12/06 Fri 5/26/06 20
22 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 5/26/06 Fri 5/26/06 21
23 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 5/26/06 Mon 6/26/06 22
24 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 6/26/06 Mon 7/10/06 23
25 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/10/06 Mon 7/10/06 24
26 Cultural Resources Report 81 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/10/06
27 Prepare 1st Draft Report 5 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/21/06 3
28 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/21/06 Fri 4/28/06 27
29 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 4/28/06 28
30 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/12/06 29
31 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/12/06 Fri 5/26/06 30
32 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 5/26/06 Fri 5/26/06 31
33 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 5/26/06 Mon 6/26/06 32
34 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 6/26/06 Mon 7/10/06 33
35 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/10/06 Mon 7/10/06 34
36 Haz Mat, Pollution, Solid Waste 81 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/10/06
37 Prepare 1st Draft Report 5 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/21/06 3
38 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/21/06 Fri 4/28/06 37
39 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 4/28/06 38
40 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/12/06 39
41 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/12/06 Fri 5/26/06 40
42 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 5/26/06 Fri 5/26/06 41
43 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 5/26/06 Mon 6/26/06 42
44 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 6/26/06 Mon 7/10/06 43
45 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/10/06 Mon 7/10/06 44
46 Noise Technical Report 96 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/31/06
47 Receive Traffic Study Information 4 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/14/06 4
48 Prepare 1st Draft Report 4 ewks Fri 4/14/06 Fri 5/12/06 47
49 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 5/12/06 Fri 5/19/06 48
50 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 5/19/06 49
51 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 50
52 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/16/06 51
53 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/16/06 Fri 6/16/06 52
54 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/16/06 Mon 7/17/06 53
55 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/31/06 54
56 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06 55
57 Socioeco, EJ, and Children's Health Risk 96 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/31/06 3
58 Prepare 1st Draft Report 8 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 5/12/06
59 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 5/12/06 Fri 5/19/06 58
60 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 5/19/06 59
61 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 60
62 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/16/06 61
63 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/16/06 Fri 6/16/06 62
64 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/16/06 Mon 7/17/06 63
65 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/31/06 64
66 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/31/06 Mon 7/31/06 65
67 Relocation Impact Memorandum 86 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/17/06
68 Prepare 1st Draft Report 6 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/28/06 3
69 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/5/06 68
70 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/5/06 69
71 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/19/06 70
72 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 71
73 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/2/06 72
74 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/2/06 Mon 7/3/06 73
75 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/17/06 74
76 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 75
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77 Traffic Impact Analysis 86 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/17/06
78 Prepare 1st Draft Report 6 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/28/06 3
79 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/5/06 78
80 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/5/06 79
81 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/19/06 80
82 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 81
83 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/2/06 82
84 FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/2/06 Mon 7/3/06 83
85 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/17/06 84
86 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 85
87 Water Quality & Hydrology Report 86 days Fri 3/17/06 Mon 7/17/06
88 Prepare 1st Draft Report 6 ewks Fri 3/17/06 Fri 4/28/06 3
89 PBS&J QA/QC Review 1 ewk Fri 4/28/06 Fri 5/5/06 88
90 Submit 1st Draft Report to County 0 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/5/06 89
91 County (ESU and Airports) Review and Comment 2 ewks Fri 5/5/06 Fri 5/19/06 90
92 Prepare 2nd Draft Report 2 ewks Fri 5/19/06 Fri 6/2/06 91
93 Submit 2nd Draft Report to County (FAA) 0 days Fri 6/2/06 Fri 6/2/06 92
94  FAA Review and Comment 31 edays Fri 6/2/06 Mon 7/3/06 93
95 Prepare Final Draft Report 2 ewks Mon 7/3/06 Mon 7/17/06 94
96 Submit Final Draft Report to County 0 days Mon 7/17/06 Mon 7/17/06 95
97

98

99  EIR/EA 377 days Tue 2/21/06 Wed 8/1/07
100 Prepare Draft EIR/EA 159 days Tue 2/21/06 Fri 9/29/06
101 ESU and Airports review and comment 15 days Mon 10/2/06 Fri 10/20/06 100
102 MJ&S Revise Draft and Submit to ESU 10 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 11/3/06 101
103 DPLU/County Counsel, and FAA  Review 31 edays Fri 11/3/06 Mon 12/4/06 102
104 MJ&S Revise Draft and Submit to ESU 15 days Tue 12/5/06 Mon 12/25/06 103
105 DPLU/County Counsel 2nd review 10 days Tue 12/26/06 Mon 1/8/07 104
106 MJ&S Revise Draft and Submit to ESU 10 days Tue 1/9/07 Mon 1/22/07 105
107 Public Review of Draft 45 edays Mon 1/22/07 Thu 3/8/07 106
108 Review and Respond to Public Comments/Final EIR/EA 21 days Fri 3/9/07 Fri 4/6/07 107
109 ESU/Airports/FAA Review 31 edays Fri 4/6/07 Mon 5/7/07 108
110 MJ&S Revise Final EIR/EA 21 days Tue 5/8/07 Tue 6/5/07 109
111 Prepare Board Letter 31 days Wed 6/6/07 Wed 7/18/07 110
112 Board Hearing for Certification 0 days Wed 7/18/07 Wed 7/18/07 111
113 FONSI from FAA 10 days Thu 7/19/07 Wed 8/1/07 112
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